Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

DDR4 3200Mhz
1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

Uriin

CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR32522S8/16 KINGSTON

SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16

CL22 KVR32N2258/16 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

59,00

67,00

69,00

70,00

100,00

105,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



